
Entrepreneurs 
Access Network 
2021 on-demand cohort



Entrepreneurship for all is a key 
ingredient to achieving equity. 
Entrepreneurs Access Network (EAN) 
is an immersive executive program 
designed to help Black and Latinx 
entrepreneurs transcend barriers and 
achieve growth. EAN is honored to work 
work with the notable leaders of the 
inaugural 2021 cohort. 

207 leaders across 
the United States in 
various industries 
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First name Last name Company name Website City State
Jerome Robinson JustMyCities justmy.com Jacksonville Arkansas
Theodore Florence A2 Productions LLC  — Los Angeles California
Enrique Soriano Cocina Del Corazon cocinadelcorazon.com Oakland California
Jon Schmid Sotomayor Cook + Schmid cookandschmid.com San Diego California
Daniel Uribe GenoBank genobank.io San Francisco California
Osei Appiagyei Heinz Engineering heinzengineering.com Gardena California
Francisco Casillas Intermex Inc. intermextransportation.com Hacienda Heights California
Ricky Williams LILA heylila.com Venice California
Sebastian De Vivo List Ventures listventures.co Los Angeles California
Brian McClean McClean Photography mccleanphotography.com San Diego California
Joel McGill McWoods Distribution LLC mcwoodsdistribution.com Oakland California
Isabel Robles MerchantConnections.com merchantconnections.com American Canyon California
Miisha Patterson MyPatt Products LLC  — Montclair California
Camilo Isaza Opt Health Inc. getopt.com San Francisco California
Stephen Myles Rose Through Concrete, LLC  — Fresno California
Lianakesi Ruffin Ruffin Enterprises k3s1.com La Habra California
Feleciai Favroth Skincare by Feleciai skincarebyfeleciai.com Oakland California
Troy Porras Pinamar Investments  — Denver Colorado
Samantha Williams Sam’s Word, LLC samsword.com East Haven Connecticut
Vibert Sahadatalli Techadox Inc. techadox.com Newark Delaware
Michelle Adelufosi Cheola Designs cheoladesigns.com Washington DC
Tari Cash CitySwing LLC cityswingdc.com Washington DC
Yolonda Higdon HH Logistics Planning, LLC hhlogisticsplanning.com Washington DC
Danielle Lowe JUSTUS 4US crownsgloryshop.com Washington DC
Ashley Atwater MBB Affiliates, LLC mbbaffiliates.com Washington DC
Melanie Bates Melanie Bates Consulting, LLC melaniebates.net Washington DC
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Dolmesha Stallings-Bolton Pact Pro LLC pactprosecurity.com Washington DC
Jeremy Ebie Phoenix Infrastructure Group phxinfra.com Washington DC
Wade Cassamajor TCG Property Care tcgpropertycare.com Washington DC
Tarek Stevens Terk Entertainment Group terkentertainmentgroup.com Washington DC
Tamara Nall TLN Worldwide Enterprises, Inc.  

(dba: The Leading Niche)
theleadingniche.com Washington DC

Jerry McClairn Vanguard Solutions & Analytics vanguardsa.com Washington DC
Natalie Cofield Walker’s Legacy walkerslegacy.com Washington DC
Kennedy Muteti Cloudsyte cloudsyte.com Boca Raton Florida
Ebony Smith Ebony Smith & Associates, Inc. ebenumequation.com Miami Florida
Christopher Johnson Johnson Risk Advisory johnsonriskadvisory.com Riverview Florida
Lisa Jean-Pierre Lisa M Jean-Pierre Lisamariejeanpierre.com Delray Beach Florida
Leyanis Diaz MAJOR wearemajor.net Miami Florida
Joseph Johnson Relentless Transportation relentlesstranspor.wixsite.com Orlando Florida
Victor Cepeda Sweet Cuts Barbershop facebook.com/sweetcutsbarbershop Daytona Beach Florida
Brian Swift Swift Incentives swiftllc.com Ft. Lauderdale Florida
Christopher Tolbert 2 Nation 2nation.com Atlanta Georgia
Ashleigh Thomas 4TC Empire 4thecultr.com Smyrna Georgia
Omar Kinnebrew Bespokuture bespokuture.com East Point Georgia
Cassandra Hayes Bodacious Promotions, Inc. besn.tv Atlanta Georgia
Lisa Driver Cana Wine Tours, LLC canawinetours.com Hampton Georgia
Tameka Williamson Celestial Enterprises tamekawilliamson.com East Point Georgia
Liberty White Chozen Media chozenmedia.co Atlanta Georgia
David Hailey Countalytics countalytics.com Atlanta Georgia
Octavia Gilmore Creative Juice itscreativejuice.com Atlanta Georgia
Honeil Nelson Diamond Diaspora Media LLC atlantablackstar.com Atlanta Georgia
Sidney Divine Divine Wealth Strategies divinewealthstrategies.com Atlanta Georgia
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DePhon Robinson EDGE instagram.com/chefdephon Atlanta Georgia
Marisa Watts Elite World Staffing & Training LLC ewstaffing.business.site Atlanta Georgia
Carolyn Pitt Film Connx filmconnx.com Atlanta Georgia
Michelle Khouri FRQNCY Media frqncy.media Atlanta Georgia
Bobby Young FullScope Sports, Inc. fullscopesports.com Smyrna Georgia
Xavier Peoples HBCU Change LLC hbcuchange.com Atlanta Georgia
Temeji Wyatt Informed Coverage Solutions, LLC informed-coverage.com Newnan Georgia
Zachary Wallace Local Green Atlanta localgreenatlanta.com Atlanta Georgia
Lola Ojabowale Lunch Pail Labs lunchpaillabs.com Atlanta Georgia
Braxton Davis Metric Mate themetricmate.com Atlanta Georgia
Jessica Lewis Mobu Enterprises shippingliving.com Macon Georgia
Monica McCoy Monica Motivates LLC monicamotivates.com Conyers Georgia
David Felfoldi NPressive, Inc.  — Atlanta Georgia
Charlette Wynn P3 Delivery p3delivery.com Decatur Georgia
Tonya Hicks Power Solutions, Inc. powersolutionsintl.com Atlanta Georgia
Nancy J. Lewis Progressive Techniques, Inc. progressivetechniquesinc.com Fayetteville Georgia
Bryan Hobbs Pruuvn pruuvn.com Atlanta Georgia
Nadine Marsh Coleman SERVPRO of Panthersville servpropanthersville.com Decatur Georgia
Shanah Grant Sharpe Sessions sharpesessions.com Lithonia Georgia
Shayla McNair Shay Latte Coffee shaylattecoffee.com Atlanta Georgia
Courtney Shelton Shelton Hospitalists Group sheltonhospitalistgroup.org Atlanta Georgia
Kenyon Hall Soil Design Group soildesigngroup.com Atlanta Georgia
Jason Carter Sol Fusion, LLC onemusicfest.com Atlanta Georgia
David Walker StarWalker Industries LLC starwalkerindustries.com Atlanta Georgia
Crystal Davis The Lean Coach Inc. theleancoachinc.com Atlanta Georgia
Helio Bernal The Real Mexican Vittles therealmexicanvittles.com Atlanta Georgia
Yared Alemu TQIntelligence, Inc. tqintelligence.com Atlanta Georgia



ENTREPRENEURS ACCESS NETWORK ON-DEMAND COHORT 6

First name Last name Company name Website City State
Daniella Gutierrez Tribus Unlimited LLC tribuscoffee.com Atlanta Georgia
Vernice Armour VAI Consulting and Training, LLC VerniceArmour.com Palmetto Georgia
Gretchen Fuller Warner Fuller Consulting warnerfuller.com Mableton Georgia
Breinda Jones Pretty girls bestfriend prettygirlsbestfriend.com East Moline Illinois
Luis Suarez Sanarai sanarai.com Chicago Illinois
Hiram Nunez Swyftlight swyftlight.com Chicago Illinois
Karl Chambers Diligent eSecurity International Inc. desintl.com New Orleans Louisiana
Stephanie Dorsey E²JDJ e2jdj.com Breaux Bridge Louisiana
Delia Lovell Endara Enterprises LLC endara.com Shreveport Louisiana
Kendria Countee Abnormal Logic, LLC abnormallogic.com Fort Washington Maryland
Andrew Roby Andrew Roby Events andrewrobyevents.com Temple Hills Maryland
Carla Brown Brown Shoes Productions everyonebuttwo.com Catonsville Maryland
Jennifer Dumas D&D Installations d-dinstallations.com Germantown Maryland
Shomari James Equity Now, Inc. equitynowinc.org Lanham Maryland
Wendy Archer Groshell Logistics Inc. groshelllogistics.com Brandywine Maryland
Deborah Stallings HR Anew hranew.com Columbia Maryland
Mohamed Kamara InovCares Connected Comprehensive 

Healthcare, LLC
inovcares.com Silver Spring Maryland

Ivonne Cameron ISE International Group iseinternationalgroup.com Bethesda Maryland
Tina Patterson Jade Solutions, LLC jadeitesolutions.com Germantown Maryland
Darron Johnson L Johnson Tree Service LLC ljohnsontrees.com Baltimore Maryland
Michael Ogunsanya MindStand Technologies Inc. mindstand.com Catonsville Maryland
Donna Jones Daley Noble Resource Associates, LLC nobleresource.com Silver Spring Maryland
Nathan Garcia Pocket Planner pocketplan.io Columbia Maryland
Karla Medrano Short Gaze Media instagram.com/shortgazemedia Elkridge Maryland
Sophoria Westmoreland Sophoria Westmoreland thewestmorelandgroup.com Mitchellville Maryland
Oluwatobi Orekunrin swoosh, llc instagram.com/swooshllc Laurel Maryland
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Alania Simmons YourJourney2Inspire yourjourney2inspire.com Bethesda Maryland
Angela Ivana CosmoSafe cosmosafe.com Cambridge Massachusetts
Clarence Little Grove Hall Child Development Center/ 

Workforce Coalition
 — Mattapan Massachusetts

Evelyn Brito Keep it Simple Productions, LLC mybodegamakeover.com Lexington Massachusetts
Trevor Tyrell Lux Technologies, LLC luxonline.co Boston Massachusetts
Christie Lindor Tessi Consulting tessiconsulting.com Milton Massachusetts
Gildas Bah Zeleus Inc.  — Boston Massachusetts
Adam Claytor Coltrane Logistics, LLC coltranelogistics.com Wixom Michigan
F.Victoria Bell Concrete Oasis + D3MPLES + Right 

Brain Connections LLC
concreteoasis.org Detroit Michigan

Duane Wrenn Energetic Soul estep2020.com Clinton Township Michigan
Juan Carlos Dueweke-Perez Featherstone featherstonemoments.com Detroit Michigan
Chinonye Akunne ILERA Apothecary ileraapothecary.com Detroit Michigan
Heather Eckstein Jenesis Entertainment jenesisentertainment.com Detroit Michigan
Lee Simmons LS Consulting lsconsulting.com West Bloomfield Michigan
Philip Vera Michigan Law Services PLLC michlawservices.com Utica Michigan
LaTina Freeman Personal Care Assistants — Ann Arbor Michigan
Kenneth Porter Porter Media Group portermediagroup.com Detroit Michigan
Ashley Williams RIZZARR rizzarr.com Detroit Michigan
Wendy Turner Lewis Superior Innovative Solutions, LLC sisautomotive.com Detroit Michigan
W.E. Da’Cruz Virtual Global Consultant Group LLC thevgcgroup.com Detroit Michigan
Andrew Mayamba Andrew Mayamba LLC theagencymn.com Minneapolis Minnesota
Anissa Keyes Arubah Emotional Health Services, PA arubahemotionalhealth.com Brooklyn Center Minnesota
Johnathan Johnson The Homegrown Company repmyroots.com Minneapolis Minnesota
Silvia Ontaneda Trade Center of the Americas tradecamericas.com Plymouth Minnesota
Silas Wellington Upscribbr, LLC upscribbr.com Minneapolis Minnesota
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Irvington New Jersey Irvington New Jersey Irvington New Jersey
Marcus Crawford Amongst Elite LLC broritosfoodtruck.com Hackensack New Jersey
Pierre Jean D&J Institute Center  — Jersey City New Jersey
Claudia Vazquez elevink elevink.com Montville New Jersey
Yvette Gibbons Employment Compliance Strategies, 

LLC
ecsyg.com South Orange New Jersey

Jewell Singletary Gratitude Griot LLC gratitudegriot.com Newark New Jersey
Je Amaechi Ilera Market eimpactconsulting.com East Orange New Jersey
Nakeicha Wilson Lotus Laundry LLC lotuslaundryservice.com Newark New Jersey
Aamira Garba LoveLee Wine loveleewine.com Plainfield New Jersey
Leslie Maxie Maxie Media Group LLC maxiemediagroup.com Morristown New Jersey
Nia Reid-Allen Myrtle&Flossie myrtleandflossie.com Jersey City New Jersey
Teresha Hughes Sungi Bear LLC sungibear.com Irvington New Jersey
Harry Taylor The Taylor Group, Inc. thetaylorgroup.com Morganville New Jersey
Gabriella Borrero The Vault — Boonton New Jersey
Sharif Muhammad Unlimited Financial Services LLC njcpablog.com Somerset New Jersey
Victoria Rodriguez VJR Enterprises, LLC vjrenterprises.net Bloomfield New Jersey
Charles Williams WEG Media Group wegmediagroup.com West Orange New Jersey
Chevon Brooks Brooks, Berne & Herndon, PLC law.bbh.com Elmsford New York
Robert Sanchez Centiment Capital Holdings; True North 

Digital Media Fund
centiment.capital New York New York

Irvin Lynch Conquest Empire Inc. conquest-empire.com Brooklyn New York
Akintoye Omoyeni Covenant Dentistry covenantdentistry.com Bronx New York
Tamekia Flowers-Ball Epiphany Blue epiphanyblue.com Brooklyn New York
Cheryl Genty Glow Global Events glowglobalevents.com New York New York
Zachary Jones GrubGuard grub-guard.com Wyandanch New York
Randall Powell Infinite Horizons, LLC infinitehorizonsredc.com Jamaica New York
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Adriana C Vazquez Lilu wearlilu.com New York New York
Jessenia Rios little lola & tots LLC littlelolatots.com Brooklyn New York
Bernie Akporiaye MaTontine Inc matontine.com Bronx New York
Paul Murdock MCG Consulting Services LLC mcgcomply.com New York New York
Theodore Massillon Nomsquared LLC eatnom.com Fresh Meadows New York
Marvin Francois oneKIN onekin.co New York New York
Samantha Sinclair Pathway To Purpose pathwaytopurposenyc.com Brooklyn New York
Kistein Monkhouse Patient Orator patientorator.com Stormville New York
Javier Montes Rivera & Montes CPA riveramontespllc.com New York New York
Pierry Benjamin The BIG Live Corp thebiglive.com Queens New York
Sophia Ononye-Onyia The Sophia Consulting Firm sophiaconsultingfirm.com New York New York
Chanel Benjamin They Love My Splash LLC theylovemysplash.com New York New York
Niles Stewart Underscore Ave. underscoreave.com Jamaica New York
Isavier Guyton Allen & Denise’s Child LLC allenanddeniseschild.com Kannapolis North Carolina
Kira Parris-Moore Books2inspire books2inspire.com Durham North Carolina
Domonique Boone Leslie’s Laundry Care leslieslaundrycare.com Charlotte North Carolina
Simone Mimbs One Stop Beauty Supply 1stophairshop.net Moyock North Carolina
Sam Tate Tango Legal tangolegal.com Raleigh North Carolina
Timothy Fields BLACK ESPORTS NETWORK INC.  — Columbus Ohio
Tonie Snell Diversity Forward Talent Solutions diversityforward.com Akron Ohio
Dawn Dickson PopCom popcom.shop Columbus Ohio
Gina Konczal Premier Tax & Business Consulting premiertaxbiz.com Perrysburg Ohio
Patricia Sanford Alexander Perry Inc. alexanderperryinc.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Rohan Brown Barley, Inc. barley-sober.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Audra Anusionwu BeautiFitStrong, LLC beautifitstrong.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Johnt Thomas Browntown Group LLC browntowngroup.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
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Francine Cameron Cameron Professional Services Group cameronpsg.com Pittsburgh Pennsylvania
Christopher Talley CPT Consulting, LLC cptconsultingservices.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Douglas Brown Datatracktion LLC datatracktion.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Ronesha Wiggins Genesis House a New Beginning genesishouseanb.org Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Kevin Moore Kevin Moore Construction  — Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Maleek Jackson Maleek Jackson Fitness Boxing Gym maleekjacksonfitness.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Kimberly Rollins Nanna’s Lap nannaslap.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Phillip Yacinthe The FulPhill Company thefulphillcompany.com Wayne Pennsylvania
Angenique Howard Unique Dreams, Inc. uniquedreamsinc.com Philadelphia Pennsylvania
Amanda Gilchrist Designed By Purpose Counseling and 

Consulting LLC
deignedbypurposecc.com Aiken South Carolina

Kenzie Biggins Worxbee worxbee.com Greenville South Carolina
Pamlea Nelson Bracane Company bracaneco.com Plano Texas
Hakeem James CustomerX.i customerxi.com Dallas Texas
Shenice Brown Empower Financial empowerfinanciallife.com Spring Texas
Ebbah Realzola MEXZIM Corporation mexzimconstruction.com Dallas Texas
R’Kes Starling Reveles Clinical Services revelesclinical.com Southlake Texas
George Farhat RoommateMe LLC roommateme.net Dallas Texas
Alexis Cervantes The Fine Woman thefinewoman.com Kyle Texas
Nasra Abdi ACI Solutions acisolutions.net Herndon Virginia
Holli Draines Elite Strategy Global elitestrategyglobal.com Arlington Virginia
Tedla Mekonnen EveryIncome Inc. everyincome.com Vienna Virginia
Reinaldo Martinez de Andino Fuxebox fuxebox.com Leesburg Virginia
JarMarcus King J&F Alliance Group Inc. jfalliancegroup.com Hampton Virginia
Pedro Astudillo RBA Engineering International, PLLC rbaeng.com Fairfax Virginia
Johnathan Mayo Team Excel goteamexcel.com Richmond Virginia
John B Johnson a small studio asmallstudio.com Seattle Washington
Larry Gilmore ClearBlu Capital Group clearblugroup.com Bellevue Washington
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